
COMMERICAL HELICOPTER PILOT
LICENCE PRICING

Schweizer 300 CBI
100 hrs Flight Training @ $698.00/hr
Fuel Approximate @ $83.00/hr

Administration Fee 

Textbooks/Supplies

Ground Schoo  

Transport Written Exam  

Flight Test Fee

Licence Issuance Fee

A/C Flight Test 1.5 hrs

Total Course Cost

Please note: Prices are subject to change. Fuel may if necessary. prices are approximations 
based on the minimum requirements. The amount of training required to pass the course is 
based on each individual student's abilities and skills. required

Effective June 1, 2025

$69,800.00

$8,300.00

$350.00

$520.00

$2,160.00

$200.00

$800.00

$300.00

$1,171.50

$83,601.50




