

COMMERICAL HELICOPTER PILOT LICENCE PRICING

Schweizer 300 CBI

100 hrs Flight Training @ Fuel Approximate @	\$698.00/hr \$83.00/hr	\$69,800.00
		\$8,300.00
Administration Fee		\$350.00
Textbooks/Supplies		\$520.00
80 hrs Ground School		\$2,160.00
Transport Written Exam		\$200.00
Flight Test Fee		\$800.00
Licence Issuance Fee		\$300.00
A/C Flight Test 1.5 hrs		\$1,171.50

Total Course Cost

\$83,601.50

Please note: Prices are subject to change. Fuel prices may change if necessary. These prices are approximations based on the minimum Transport Canada requirements. The amount of training required to pass the course is based on each individual student's abilities and skills. On average students required additional training than the minimum TC requirements.